

Gian Chand Vs. State of PB.

BA 156-2021

Present: Ms. Jaspreet Kaur Adv. For the applicant.
Sh. Dilpreet Singh Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Trial Court record received and attached. Now to come up on
23.02.2021 for arguments.

Date of Order:
12.02.2021

Sarita

Stenographer Gr. II

(Sanjay Agnihotri)
ASJ/SAS Nagar
UIDPB0099